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Member Name Address Phone # e-mail 
 

Kennel 
Name 

Member 
Since 

Memb 
Type 

Blom Shelly 1630 1st Concession Rd. STR, 
RR#3, Delhi, ON N4B 2W6 

519-589-6680 sterregoldens@icloud.com Sterre Oct. 2006 O 

Beber  Suzi 1033 Donwood Dr., Victoria BC 
V8X 4G3 

250-704-1366 suzib@smilingblueskies.com  Oct.2002 P 

Booth, Danuta 1776 Woodview Ave, Pickering, 
ON, L1V 1L4 

905-509-1951 danutabooth@rogers.com  Oct 2006 O 

Bourgeois, Gail  53 Westfield Trail, Oakville ON 
L6H 6C5 

905-257-5135 Jbourgeois1@cogeco.ca  Apr. 2009 O 

Bourgeois, Joe 53 Westfield Trail, Oakville ON 
L6H 6C5 

905-257-5135 Jbourgeois1@cogeco.ca  Apr. 2009 O 

Bowler, Cheryl PO Box 60, Badjeros, ON, N0C 
1A0 

519-925-0827 shadymist@sympatico.ca Shadymist Jan 2007 O 

Bowler, Norm PO Box 60, Badjeros, ON, N0C 
1A0 

519-925-0827 shadymist@sympatico.ca Shadymist Apr 2010 O 

Brodie  Sandy 23 Walkerton Dr., Markham ON 
L3P 1H9 

905-472-6789 mgolden@allstream.net  May 2005 O 

Brox, Linda RR #32, Cambridge, ON 
N3H 4R7 

519-220-1374 rush@porchlight.ca Rush  Aug 2006 O 

Christman, Kerri 14957 Winston Churchill Blvd, 
Caledon, ON, L7C 1S7 

416-453-6567 kerri@regalgoldens.com Regalgolden
s 

June 2014 P 

Grech, Deb 5642 Taw Avenue 
Mississauga  ON   L5V 1W4  

 905-819-8192 debgrech@hotmail.com Luchan June 2011 O 

Fieder, Nancy 14 Rhodes Rd., RR #2, Puslinch 
ON N0B 2J0 

519-658-5062 fieder@xplornet.ca Amberwood Nov, 2009 O 

Fisher, Eileen 53 Walkerton Dr, Markham 
ON, L3P 1H9 

905-294-7016 eileenfi@sympatico.ca  Feb 2014 O 

Goodman, Shirley 39 Marlisa Dr, Orillia 
ON, L3V 6Z5 

705-326-0477 goldnyrs@sympatico.ca Carolee Nov 1999 H 

Hayburn, Gordon 78 Jopling Ave North, Etobicoke, 
ON, M9B 4G4 

647-200-3673 gordonhayburn@aol.com Radclyfehall 
(UK kennel) 

Aug 2013 O 

       



Hillier, Sandy 343 Webb Court, Newmarket, 
ON, L3Y 5E8 

905-836-2818 piadorgoldens@rogers.com Piador Dec 1991 O 

Ingwersen, Cheryl 317 Highland Ave., Fort Erie, 
ON L2A 2Y1 

905-871-9154 joley@sympatico.ca  Mar 2011 O 

Jones, Barb 16 Sleeman Ave, Guelph, ON, 
N1H 6E9 

905-741-4943 Jones.of.b@gmail.com  April 2010 O 

Kerr, Gord 72 Alice St, Collingwood, ON, 
L9Y 3S1 

705-446-2006 gkerr@prettyriver.ca PrettyRiver Nov 2005 O 

Lee, Carol 1698 3rd Conc. Adjala, RR #1, 
Palgrave, ON, L0N 1P0 

519-941-1047 goldens@ambercroft.net Ambercroft Oct 1986 L 

Lee,  Jim  1698 3rd Conc. Adjala, RR #1, 
Palgrave, ON, L0N 1P0 

519-941-1047 goldens@ambercroft.net Ambercroft Oct 1986 L 

Love-Philips, Sheila 15 Daly Ave., Stratford, Ont  
N5A 1B7 

519-272-2026 Windrows.goldens@rogers.c
om 

Windrows Nov. 1999 O 

Marshall, Tim 16 Sleeman Ave, Guelph, ON, 
N1H 6E9 

519-830-8253 Goldk9@hotmail.com  Nov 2006 O 

MacPherson, Bruce P.O. Box 322, Chatsworth, ON, 
N0H 1G0 

519-794-2031 Brevmac13@gmail.com  Nov 2015 O 

Maydan, Jocelyn 2 Novoco Dr, Hamilton, On, L9C 
7E6 

905-383-4380 jmaydan@sympatico.ca  Sept 1997 O 

Morison, Anna  2827 Goodin Rd, PO Box 69, 
Spencerville, ON, K0E 1X0 

613-658-5893 Anna.morison@donamor.ca Donamor Aug. 1987 L 

Morison, Don 2827 Goodin Rd, PO Box 69, 
Spencerville, ON, K0E 1X0 

613-658-5893 Don.morison@donamor.ca Donamor Aug. 1987 L 

Paul, Ivan 808 Memorial Park Dr., RR4, 
Powassan, ON P0H 1Z0 

705-724-2676 sandy@wimberway.com Wimberway Jan. 2017 P 

Perritt, Dave 39 St Patrick St, Lindsay, ON, 
K9V 1R2 

705-328-0138 blastemkennels@gmail.com Blastem Mar 2013 O 

Perritt, Joanne 39 St Patrick St, Lindsay, ON, 
K9V 1R2 

705-328-0138 blastemkennels@gmail.com Blastem Mar 2013 O 

Pilger, Sherrie 146 Fernwood Dr, Gravenhurst, 
ON, P1P 1P4 

705-345-3837 Sherrie_pilger@msn.com  Feb 2015 O 

Pilger, Wendy 1834 Houseys Rapids Rd, RR3, 
Gravenhurst, ON, P1P 1R3 

705-687-4575 wpilger@sympatico.ca Autumnmist Apr 2009 O 

Russell, Bruce 2 Beare Rd, Scarborough, ON, 
M1X 1P6 

416-284-5112 gowrielea@rogers.com Gowrielea Nov 1986 L 

Russell, Liz 2 Beare Rd, Scarborough, ON, 
M1X 1P6 

416-284-5112 gowrielea@rogers.com Gowrielea Nov 1986 L 

Ryan, Betsey 8703 5th Sideroad, Adj., RR#1 
Palgrave, ON, L0N 1P0 

519-941-3170 makani.meadows@bell.net Makani Mar 1993 O 

Starling, Julie 1925 Concession Rd M-N, 
Washago, ON, L0K 2B0 

705-241-9275 Jweller2@hotmail.com Starling’s 
Reg’d  

Aug 2013 O 

mailto:sandy@wimberway.com


Starling, Steve 1925 Concession Rd M-N, 
Washago, ON, L0K 2B0 

705-241-9275 Jweller2@hotmail.com Starling’s 
Reg’d 

Aug 2013 O 

Taylor, Ruth 59 Bulls Road, RR #1, 
Warkworth ON K0K 3K0 

705-924-9270 Goldk9s@xplornet.com  Jan. 2008 O 

Threinen, David 2 Novoco Dr, Hamilton, On, L9C 
7E6 

905-383-4380 jmaydan@sympatico.ca  Sept 1997 O 

 


